
  
  

  

  
LLiitthhoonniiaa  HHiigghh  SScchhooooll  

22001188--22001199  
  
  

JJVV  BBaasskkeettbbaallll  SScchheedduullee  
  

DAY/DATE TEAM TIME 

Saturday, 11/10/18 At Clarkston 2:30 PM 

Wednesday, 11/14/18 Redan 5:00 PM 

Saturday, 12/1/18 Towers 2:30 PM 

Wednesday, 12/5/18 ML King, Jr 5:00 PM 

Saturday, 12/8/18 At Towers 2:30 PM 

Wednesday, 12/12/18 Lakeside 5:00 PM 

Saturday, 12/15/19 Clarkston 2:30 PM 

Wednesday, 1/9/19 At SW Dekalb 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, 1/16/19 At Redan 5:00 PM 

Saturday, 1/19/19 At Lakeside 2:30 PM 


